V-90
001 050 056 055 054 053 052
AN

002 N \

003 .
004
005
D06
007
008
009

010
011

L g07018 019 020 021 020 022023 018 024 025 026 011 0327

001 Bolt M10 X 30 (8) 002 Spring Washer 10 (8) 003 Oil Plug M163< 1.5 (2) 004 Copper Washer 16 (2) 005 Cylinder Gasket (2) 006 Bearing Cover Gasket (1) 007 Bearing Cover (1) 008
Breather (1) 009 Steel Ball 10 (1) 010 Copper Washer 8 (8) 011 Bolt MBX25 (14) 012 Uil Gange Gasket (1) 013 Oil Level Gauge (1) 014 Oil Gauge (1) 015 Oil Gauge Cover (1) D16 Bok

" M6X16.(4) 017 Crankease (1) 018 Bearing 308 (2) 019 Crankshaft (1) 020 Conrod (2) 921 Bearing Bush (2) 022 Bolt M8 X 50 (4) 023 Key 10X 28 (1) 024 Beasing Sheil Gasket (1) 025
Bearing Shell (1) 026 Spring Washer 8 (12) 027 Ol Seal 40 6212 (1) 028 Pulley (1) 028 Washer (13 030 Spring Washer 12 (13 031 Bolt M12 X 45 (1) 032 Circlip 20 (4) 033 Gudgeon Pin (2)
034 Piston (2) 035 Oil Ring (2} 036 Gas Ring (4) 037 Cylinder (2) 038 Vaive Plate Gasket (2) 039 Bolt M3 X 10 (4) 040 Spring Washer 3 (4) 041 Intake Valve Sheet (2) 042 Vaive Plate (2) 043
Cutlet Valve Sheet (2) 044 Limiter (2} 045 Spring Washer 5 (4) 046 Bolt M5<12 (4) 047 Head Gasket (2) 048 Head (2) 049 Three Way 3/4" (1) 050 Nut 3/4” (2) 051 Bolt M8 45 (2) 052 Bok
MI10X 80 (8) 053 Copper Washer 10 (8) 054 Bridge Type Copper Pipe (1) 055 Nut G3/4” (2056 Elbow 3/6" (1) '

Uy a v v



V-90 01/07/2008
¥Y3ea Hacoca V-95 (V-90)
Kon HaumenoBanue HpHMe;{IHTeMOCTB’ Tlo3unus
001 Boar M10*30 8 001
002 IIaii6a 10 8 002
003 Macnsnas npodka M16*1,5 2 003
004 VIUIOTHUTENBHOE KOO 16 2 004
005 [Tpoxnaaka nmuIMHApa 2 005
006 ITpoxitagka 3aqHel KPBIIIKU O IIHITHUKA 1 006
007 Kpslka nogmmnamnka 1 007
008 CanyHn 1 008
009 [Mapux ¢ 10 1 009
010 IIIaii6a 8 8 010
011 Bontr M8%*25 14 011
012 ITpoksagxa MacioykasaTels 1 012
013 YpoBeHb MaciioyKa3aTels 1 013
014 Macoyka3zareb | 014
015 Kprimka Macinoykasarens 1 015
016 Boatr M6*16 4 016
017 Kaprep 1 017
018 IMommmmank 308 2 018
019 Koneunsan 1 019
020 [atyn 2 020
021 Bxiageim 2 021
022 Boatr M8*50 4 022
023 IImonka 10*28 1 023
024 [Tpoxnaaka KpbIIIKY TOAITUITHAKA 1 024
025 Kpplika nogmumnyuka 1 025
026 IIIaii6a 8 12 026
027 Mamxera 40*62*12 1 027
028 IxuB 1 028
029 [IIari6a 1 029
030 [aii6a 12 1 030
031 Bboar M12*45 1 031
032 CronopHoe Komb1o 20 4 032
033 [MTanen mopmrHs 2 033
034 [Topuiens 2 034
035 MacnocbeMHOE KOIbIIO0 2 035
036 KomMnpeccrnonHoe Kob1io 4 036
037 Hunusap 2 037
038 IIpoknanka KjJanaHHOMN IUIUTHI 2 038
039 Bont M3*30 4 039
040 IIaii6a 3 4 040
041 BnyckHas nacTrHa KJanaHHOM IUINTBI 2 041
042 Knamanunas nioura 2 042
043 BrinyckHas miiacTiHa KJI1araHHOM IJIUTBI 2 043
044 OrpaHu4urens 2 044
045 IIIaii6a 5 4 045
046 Bont M5*12 4 046

Page 2 of 3



V-90 01/07/2008
047 [Tpoxnaaka rojJ0BKU NUIUHIPA 2 047
048 l'onmoBka muiMHIpa 2 048
049 TpoitHuK 1 049
050 Iatika 34" 2 050
051 Boatr M8%*45 2 051
052 Bont M10*80 8 052
053 VYmotauTenbHoe Koabio 10 8 053
054 Panuarop 1 054
055 Iaiika G 34” 2 055
056 YTroapHUK 1 056

MaTpoH Bo3gywHoro dunbtpa VI0 W95 W115 2
Bozaymssriii uistp B coope VI0 WI5 W115 2

Page 3 of 3



	OLE_LINK1

